

RESURFACING OF COUNTY ROADS 12 & 39

Sandusky County

Bid Tabulation

Date: November 15, 2012
 Time: 10:30 a.m.
 Estimate: \$800,000.00

					<i>M & B Asphalt, Co., Inc.</i> P. O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861		<i>Gerken Paving</i> 2776 Twp Rd 69 Gibsonburg, Ohio 43431		<i>Kokosing Construction, Co.</i> 1539 Lowell Street Elyria, Ohio 44035		<i>The Shelly Company</i> 1700 Fostoria Ave., Suite 200 Findlay, Ohio 45840		<i>Erie Blacktop, Inc.</i> P. O. Box 2308 Sandusky, Ohio 44870	
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	1	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	19,100	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$19,100.00	\$1.10	\$21,010.00	\$1.32	\$25,212.00	\$0.75	\$14,325.00	\$1.85	\$35,335.00
3	407	Tack Coat	11,400	Gal.	\$2.00	\$22,800.00	\$2.00	\$22,800.00	\$2.05	\$23,370.00	\$2.00	\$22,800.00	\$2.15	\$24,510.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (PG 64-22)	3,175	Ton	\$59.00	\$187,325.00	\$61.50	\$195,262.50	\$62.00	\$196,850.00	\$66.00	\$209,550.00	\$67.75	\$215,106.25
5	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (PG 64-22)	6,350	Ton	\$59.00	\$374,650.00	\$61.50	\$390,525.00	\$66.50	\$422,275.00	\$70.00	\$444,500.00	\$67.75	\$430,212.50
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
7	614	Work Zone Centerline, Class II	19.72	Mile	\$250.00	\$4,930.00	\$130.00	\$2,563.60	\$275.00	\$5,423.00	\$250.00	\$4,930.00	\$475.00	\$9,367.00
8	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	2,455	Ton	\$15.00	\$36,825.00	\$19.75	\$48,486.25	\$18.50	\$45,417.50	\$18.00	\$44,190.00	\$24.00	\$58,920.00
9	621	Raised Pavement Marker	610	Each	\$16.80	\$10,248.00	\$16.80	\$10,248.00	\$16.80	\$10,248.00	\$22.50	\$13,725.00	\$17.75	\$10,827.50
10	643	Edge Line	18.18	Mile	\$788.00	\$14,325.84	\$788.00	\$14,325.84	\$788.00	\$14,325.84	\$788.00	\$14,325.84	\$830.00	\$15,089.40
11	643	Centerline	9.09	Mile	\$740.00	\$6,726.60	\$740.00	\$6,726.60	\$740.00	\$6,726.60	\$740.00	\$6,726.60	\$780.00	\$7,090.20
12	644	Stop Line	80	L. F.	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$21.00	\$1,680.00
13	644	Railroad Symbol Marking, Type A	2	Each	\$1,290.00	\$2,580.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,580.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,580.00	\$1,290.00	\$2,580.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$694,610.44		\$731,427.79		\$766,877.94		\$797,752.44		\$830,187.85